PORM "UP"

PILE No. 1108 1108

Hestings Park OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
NAME: MITARARA, Sthet
HOME ADDRESS: Jameson Shingle Will Cabin, Powell River, B.C.
REGISTRATION NUMBER 00117 SEX: Wale AGE: 66
OCCUPATION: H132 labourer
(If any businesses or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)
EMPLOYER: Jameson Shingle Mill Co., Powell River.
MARRIED? 700
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: MIYAHARA . Tasuko
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Deceased -25 years.
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Bone
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:
AGE OF CHILDREN:
1: LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None
2 BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None
-3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are). Hone
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed) None
6: OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: Some
8.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: 10000
9.	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN BORD
TA	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
L	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Lived 1h a cobin belonging to the Jameson Hill,
2.	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Jameson Hill , Powell Blow , B.C.
	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID About \$7.50
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid) none
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: 2009
1.	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Itahen utempils: I box of capenters tools: I trunk full of blankets, clothes, et alue about \$150. All these goods are in the Gabin at Jameson Mill, Powell Bi
 2.	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS. 300
3.	GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OF CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY 1000

	FILE NO.
	INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:
	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION O
	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts
).	BANK ACCOUNTS: 1000
0.	INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. Fore
1.	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: Ione
_1	ABILITIES:
1.	PERSONAL DEBTS:
2	TRADE DEBTS:
R	EMARKS: Ees a little less at BARSURA ASA, TAKAMATSU CHe, Kibi Got , OKITOL JAPAU, worked by his brothers
	I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property ery description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct.
	Dated this 19th day of March 1942. (Signature) M.
1	Witness.
F	OR DEPARTMENTAL USE

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

DATE April 7/43

Full Name MIYAHARA, Nihei (Surname in Block Letters) V	Our File No. 1108	
Registration No. 00117 Lala - Female (Check) Former Address Powell River, B.C. Pate Evacuated 19/3/42 Returalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check) Fresh Address Thunder River, B.C. PYRAMID CAMP VIA BLUE (Check) Rame of Wifs Yasu (Dec'd) Name of Mushand Name of Mushand Name of Mother (MIYAHARA) Shika (Dec'd) Sames of Children under 16 Suasted by B.C.T. Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Additional Information Shingle Mill, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.	Full Name MIYAHARA,	Nihei
Pormer Address Powell River, B.C. Date Evecusted 19/3/42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check) Present Address Thunder River, B.C. PYRAMID CAMP VIA BLUE River, B.C. Enried - Single (Check) Name of Wifs Yasu (Dec'd) Name of Mother (MIYAHARA) Shika (Deqfa) of Father Kikugoro (Dec'd) Names of Children under 16 Dussted by E.C.T. Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Additional Information Shingle Mill, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.		Surname in Block Letters)
Date Evacuated 19/3/42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check) Prisent Address Thunder River, B.C. PYRAMID CAMP VIA BLUE RIVER, B.C. Name of Wife Yasu (Dec'd) Name of Musband Name of Mother (MIYAHARA) Shika (Dec'd) of Father Kikugoro (Dec'd) Additional Information Shingle Will, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.	Registration No00117	Male - Female Age Oct. 29/1874
Thunder River, B.C. PYRAMID CAMP VIA BLAF RIVER, BC Name of Wifs Yasu (Dec'd) Name of Musband Name of Mother (MIYAHARA) Shika (Dec'd) of Father Kikugoro (Dec'd) Additional Information Shingle Mill, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.	Former Address Powell	River, B.C.
Name of Wife Yasu (Dec'd) Name of Musband Name of Mother (MIYAHARA) Shika (Dec'd) of Father Kikugoro (Dec'd) Names of Children under 16 Quested by E.C.T. Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Additional Information Shingle Will, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.	Date Evecuated 19/3/42	
Name of Nusband Name of Nusband Name of Mother (NIYAHARA) Shika (Dec!d) of Father Kikugoro (Dec'd) Names of Children under 16 Passted by E.C.T. Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Additional Information Shingle Mill, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.		
Name of Mother (MIYAHARA) Shika (Decid) of Father Kikugoro (Decid) Names of Children under 16 Lucated by E.C.T. Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Additional Information Shingle Will, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.	tarried - Single (Check)	Name of Wifa Yasu (Dec'd)
Name of Mother (MIYAHARA) Shika (Dec. d) of Father Kikugoro (Dec. d) Names of Children under 16 Duested by E.C.T. Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Additional Information Shingle Mill, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.		Name of Husband
Additional Information Shingle Will, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.		hika (Dechdoe of Father Kikugoro (Dec'd)
Additional Information Shingle Mill, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.	Names of Children under 16	
Registered with Custodian (Yes or No)		
		Registered with Custodian
	Additional Information Sh	ningle Mill, by Powell Lake Shingle Co.

INERAL SUMMARY File Ho. 1108 August 16, 1946. Res. Mibel BITTHERA, Rec. Bo. COLLY This man signed a declaration to the Contonton on Sarch 18, 1942, the bein die be res évacuated. In his dealeration he reported kitches utensile, a box of carpenters tooks and a trunk of minthing and blankets left in a cable at Jameson Mill, Powell River. He William Grafton informed us the took box was on head but he was not sure about the remainder as pilifering had gone on. We so informed MITAHURA who replied that the tick box only belonged to him and the remainder was not his property. This took box was shipped to him in February, 1946. The account of this am was credited with the sun of \$100.00 received from the estate of Matsushiro AKAZAWA is settlement of a loss, affectivit for which is on File No. 468. This amount was remitted to him on November 23, 1945. this the reverse no other property of any tind. This file revenits no limbilities of any kind. this summy to correction to be in accordance sith information on file. August 16, 1946.

211e 10. 1100. 701y 13th, 1944. CLACKS DEPARTMENT Nibel HIYABARA - Box. No. 00117 CRIDITORE NO GLAIMS ON TILE